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RFP No. 900977, Addendum No. 2

COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List

to

RFP No. 901660
for

Electronic Monitoring and Offender Tracking (Adult)
The Vendor Outreach and Networking/Bidders Conferences

Held on March 21, 2018 and March 28, 2018
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Addendum has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Addendum will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://www.acgov.org/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/ContractOpportunities.jsp.


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Satellite Tracking of People LLC
1212 N. Post Oak Road #100

Houston, TX 77055
	Odell Romero 
	Phone: 323.274.5398

	
	
	
	E-Mail: oromero@stopllc.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Sentinel Offender Services
201 Technology Drive

Irvine, CA 92618
	Alan Velasquez
	Phone: 800.589.6003 x2236

	
	
	
	E-Mail: avelasquez@sentineladvantage.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	Leaders in Community Alternatives (LCA)
160 Franklin Street 310

Oakland, CA 94607
	Kent Borowick
	Phone: 510.505.2605

	
	
	
	E-Mail: kent_borowick@lcaservices.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: No

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	4. 
	Leaders in Community Alternatives (LCA)

160 Franklin Street 310

Oakland, CA 94607
	Diane Harry
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: No

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	5. 
	BI Incoroporated

6265 Gunbarrel Avenue

Boulder, CO 80301
	Taggart Giles
	Phone: 916.200.5248

	
	
	
	E-Mail: taggartgiles@bi.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: No

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	6. 
	Scram Systems
1241 W Mimral Avenue

Littleton, CO
	Betsy Fox-Guy
	Phone: 505.200.1027

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bfoxguy@scramsystems.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	7. 
	Scram Systems

402 W. Broadway #1250

San Diego, CA 92101
	Danny Prokosch
	Phone: 925.597.0340

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dporkosch@scramca.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	8. 
	Scram Systems
	Rob Foster
	Phone612.402.8833

	
	
	
	E-Mail: rfoster@scramsystems.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	9. 
	EELA Solutions
	Margo Ellis
	Phone: 202.550.9966

	
	
	
	E-Mail: margo@eelasolutions.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: No

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: N

	10. 
	Promise Inc.

436 14th Street, Suite 920

Oakland, CA 94612
	Paul Simpson 
	Phone: : 949.463.5480

	
	
	
	E-Mail: paul@joinpromise.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	11. 
	BI Incorporated
6265 Gunbarrel Avenue, Suite B

Boulder, CO 80301
	Caleb Cerling
	Phone: 303.218.1069

	
	
	
	E-Mail: caleb.cerling@bi.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	12. 
	Stop LLC
	Shari Pufpaff
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: spufpaff@stoplic.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	13. 
	Attenti Group
	Hope Beall
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: hbeall@attentigroup.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	14. 
	Track Group
	Jason Bell
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Jason.bell@trackgrp.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	15. 
	CaseloadPRO
	Larry Stanton
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: l@caseloadpro.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	16. 
	Buddi
	Ed Harrison
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ed@buddi.us

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 


EXHIBIT C

VENDOR LIST

RFP No. 901660 – Electronic Monitoring and Offender Tracking 

This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: http://www.acgov.org/gsa/departments/purchasing/policy/slebpref.htm. 

The following revised vendor list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/Bidders Conferences.
	RFP No. 901660 - Electronic Monitoring and Offender Tracking (Adult)

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	ST
	Email

	3M
	Allison Pfifer 
	813-749-5454 ext. 1285 
	 
	 
	 
	apfifer@mmm.com

	3M
	Melissa Keefe
	813-749-5454
	1838 Gunn Highway
	Odessa
	FL
	mkeefe@mmm.com

	Able 2 Track
	Tim Davis
	405-365-6311
	 
	Lancaster
	CA
	jrdc@cox.net

	Able 2 Track
	Larry G. Davis
	661-948-5400
	 
	Lancaster
	CA
	able2track@yahoo.com

	AEKO
	Gboyega Aladegbami
	 
	 
	 
	 
	gboyega@aeko.com

	AMS
	Al Gigler
	310-449-3395
	 
	 
	 
	agigler@alcoholmonitoring.com

	AMS
	Mike Day
	303-241-7159
	 
	 
	 
	mday@alcoholmonitoring.com

	Attenti Group
	Hope Beall
	 
	 
	 
	 
	hbeall@attentigroup.com

	BI Inc.
	Taggart Giles
	916-200-5248
	6265 Gunvarrel Avenue, Suite B
	Boulder
	CO
	taggart.giles@bi.com

	BI Inc.
	Carol Avansino
	530-313-8520
	 
	 
	 
	carol.avansino@bi.com

	BI Inc.
	Caleb Cerling
	302-218-1069
	 
	 
	 
	caleb.cerling@bi.com

	Buddi
	Ed Harrison
	 
	 
	 
	 
	ed@buddi.us

	CaseloadPRO
	Larry Stanton
	 
	 
	 
	 
	l@caseloadpro.com

	CJIS Group
	Luke
	850-926-9800
	2758 Costal Hwy. US98
	Crawfordville
	FL
	luke@cjisgroup.com

	CJIS Group
	David Shattuck
	850-270-5602
	124 Marriot Drive
	Tallahassee
	FL
	dshattuck@cjisgroup.com

	DelTek
	Luke Harris
	703-885-9524
	 
	 
	 
	LukeHarris@deltek.com

	DelTek
	Jhon Paul Cantos
	703-345-5963
	 
	 
	 
	jhoncantos@deltak.com

	EELA Solutions
	Margo Ellis
	202-550-9966
	 
	 
	 
	margo@eelasolutions.com

	EMI
	Sheldon Forehand
	208-880-5186
	 
	 
	 
	sheldonforehand@me.com

	G4S
	Kevin Nelson
	253-853-2061
	 
	 
	 
	kevin.nelson@sentrak.us.com

	GPS Monitoring Solutions, Inc.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	info@gpsmonitoring.com

	Iten Corporation
	Bobby Shoib
	214-320-9058
	5050 Quorum Dr., Suite 700-130
	Dallas
	TX
	sales@itencorp.com

	Leaders in Community Alternatives
	Linda Connelly
	415-546-5222
	1035 Market Street, Suite 550
	San Francisco
	CA
	lconnelly@lcaservices.com

	Leaders in Community Alternatives
	Leslie Summers
	415-525-5595
	1035 Market Street, Suite 550
	San Francisco
	CA
	lsummers@lcaservices.com

	Leaders in Community Alternatives
	Kent Borowick
	510-505-2605
	160 Franklin, Suite 310
	Oakland
	CA
	kent_borow.ck@lcaservices.com

	MicroPower Technologies
	Jim Stough
	949 813-3741
	 
	 
	 
	Jim.stough@micropowerapp.com

	Protech
	Paul Drews
	813-749-5454
	 
	 
	 
	pdrews@ptm.com

	Promise Inc.
	Paul Simpson
	949-463-5480
	436 14th St. Suite 920
	Oakland
	CA
	paul@joinpromise.com

	SCRAM Systems
	Betsy Fox-Guy
	505-200-1027
	 
	 
	 
	bfoxguy@scramsystems.com

	SCRAM Systems
	Danny Prokosch
	925-597-0340
	402 W. Broadway #1250 
	San Diego
	CA
	dprokosch@scramca.com

	SCRAM Systems
	Rob Foster
	612-402-8833
	 
	 
	 
	rfoster@scramsystems.com

	Secure Alert
	J.L. Hastings II
	510-517-0941
	 
	 
	 
	jlhastings@securealert.com

	Sentinel Advantage
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 Sales@SentinelAdvantage.com

	Sentinel Offender Services
	Alan Velasquez
	80-589-6003 x2236
	201 Technology Dr.
	Irvine
	CA
	avelasquez@sentineladvantage.com

	STOP
	David P. DeGeorge
	916-553-3111
	1212 N. Post Oak Rd., Suite 100
	Houston
	TX
	ddegeorge@stopllc.com

	STOP
	Greg Utterback
	832-553-9502
	1212 N. Post Oak Rd., Suite 100
	Houston
	TX
	gutterback@stopllc.com

	STOP
	Odell Romero
	323-274-5398
	1212 N. Post Oak Rd., Suite 100
	Houston
	TX
	oromero@stopllc.com

	STOP
	Shari Pufpaff
	 
	 
	 
	 
	spufpaff@stoplic.com

	Track Group
	Jason Bell
	 
	 
	 
	 
	jason.bell@trackgrp.com

	Vigilnet
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	northwest@vigilnet.com


1401 Lakeside Drive, Suite 907 ( Oakland, CA 94612
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